
 

 

 

DAFTAR ACUAN 
 
 

[1] Adi Surjosatyo. “Fluidized Bed Incineration of Palm Shell & Oil Sludge 
Waste.” Tesis, Program Magister Engineering Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, 
1998, hal. 33. 
 
[2] Changsui Zhao, et al., “Fluidization and Incineration of Pulp and Paper Mill 
Sludge In BFB,” Journal of the Internaional Conference on Fluidized Bed 
Combustion, XV, (Mei, 1999). 
 
[3] D. Geldart, Gas Fluidization Technology, (New York: John Wiley & Sons, 
1986). 
 
[4] J. R. Howard, Fluidized Beds - Combustion and Applications, (London: 
Applied Science Publishers, 1983).  
 
[5] J. S. M. Botterill, Fluid-Bed Heat Transfer, (London: Academic Press, 1975). 
 
[6] Robert H. Perry, Don W. Green, Perry’s Chemical Engineers’ Handbook 7th 
Ed., (Singapore: McGraw-Hill Int., 1997, hal. 17-2 
 
[7] Warren L. McCabe, Julian C. Smith, Peter Harriott, Unit Operasi Teknik 
Kimia, terj. E. Jasjfi  (Jakarta: Erlangga, 1987), hal. 159. 
 
 

Modifikasi sistem burner..., Hans Christian, FT UI, 2008



 

 

 

DAFTAR PUSTAKA 
 
 

Aulia, Mirza. “Studi Awal Pengoperasian Fluidized Bed Combustor Untuk  
     Limbah Organik di Lingkungan Universitas Indonesia.” Skripsi, Program  
     Sarjana Fakultas Teknik UI, Depok, 2007. 
 
Botterill, J. S. M., Fluid-Bed Heat Transfer, (London: Academic Press, 1975). 
 
Bruce R. Munson, Donald F. Young, Mekanika Fluida, terj. Harinaldi, Budiarso  
     (Jakarta: Erlangga, 2003). 
 
Changsui Zhao, et al., “Fluidization and Incineration of Pulp and Paper Mill 
     Sludge In BFB,” Journal of the Internaional Conference on Fluidized Bed  
     Combustion, XV, (Mei, 1999). 
 
“Experimental Operating & Maintenance Manual – Fluidisation and Fluid Bed  
     Heat Transfer Unit H692,” P. A. Hilton Ltd. 
 
Geldart, D., Gas Fluidization Technology, (New York: John Wiley & Sons, 
     1986). 
 
Howard, J. R., Fluidized Beds - Combustion and Applications, (London: Applied 
     Science Publishers, 1983).  
 
Kunii, Daizo & Octave Levenspiel, Fluidization Engineering, (New York:  
     Butterworth-Heinemann, 1991). 
 
Robert H. Perry, Don W. Green, Perry’s Chemical Engineers’ Handbook 7th Ed., 
     (Singapore: McGraw-Hill Int., 1997. 
 
Ruhyat, Nanang. “Rancang Bangun Incinerator Fluidized Bed Untuk Sampah  
     Organik.” Tesis, Program Magister Fakultas Teknik UI, Depok, 2007.  
 
Surjosatyo, Adi. “Fluidized Bed Incineration of Palm Shell & Oil Sludge Waste.” 
     Tesis, Program Magister Engineering Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, 1998. 
 
Warren L. McCabe, Julian C. Smith, Peter Harriott, Unit Operasi Teknik Kimia,  
     terj. E. Jasjfi  (Jakarta: Erlangga, 1987). 
 
 

Modifikasi sistem burner..., Hans Christian, FT UI, 2008



“Improvements and Recent Technology for Fluidized Bed Waste Incinerators,”  
     NKK Technical Review No.85, 2001. 
 
http://agsco.thomasnet.com/Asset/AGSCO_Technical_Data_Sheet.pdf
 
http://asiinstruments.com/technical/Material_Bulk_Density_Chart.htm
 
http://www.azom.com/silica.asp?ArticleID=1114.htm
 
http://users.wpi.edu/~ierardi/FireTools/air_prop.html
 
http://apollo.lsc.vsc.edu/
 
http://en.wikipedia.org/

Modifikasi sistem burner..., Hans Christian, FT UI, 2008

http://agsco.thomasnet.com/Asset/AGSCO_Technical_Data_Sheet.pdf
http://asiinstruments.com/technical/Material_Bulk_Density_Chart.htm
http://www.azom.com/details.asp?ArticleID=1114.htm
http://users.wpi.edu/%7Eierardi/FireTools/air_prop.html
http://apollo.lsc.vsc.edu/
http://en.wikipedia.org/

